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 Designed to race
On the water, speed and exhilarating sensations 
are guaranteed, without compromising dependa-
bility, ease of handling and safety at sea. These 
sailboats will impress you with their seaworthy 
qualities, stability and robust structure.
For sailors of all experience levels, the Sun Fast 
line will prove invigorating and resolutely fun, with 
the disconcerting ability to effortlessly make the 
speedometer spin…

 Conçu pour la régate
Sur l’eau, la vitesse et les sensations sont toujours 
au rendez-vous, sans compromis sur la fiabilité, la 
simplicité d’utilisation et la sécurité en mer. Ces 
voiliers vous étonneront par leur côté marin, leur 
raideur à la toile et leur robustesse.
Dans les mains d’un équipage néophyte comme 
dans celles d’un dévoreur de milles, les Sun Fast 
sauront se montrer puissants, résolument ‘fun’, 
avec cette facilité déconcertante à affoler le spee-
do sans effort…

 Für Regatten entworfen
Auf dem Wasser, sind Geschwindigkeit und aufre-
gende Eindrücke garantiert, ohne Kompromisse in 
der Zuverlässigkeit, Handhabung und Sicherheit 
auf See. Diese Segelboote werden Sie mit Ihrer 
seetüchtigen Qualität, der Festigkeit ihrer Segel 
und ihrer robusten Bauweise beeindrucken.
Für Segler aller Leistungsklassen ist die Sun Fast 
Linie von Jeanneau der Inbegriff von grenzen-
losem Spaß in Verbindung mit überraschend 
einfach zu produzierender Beschleunigung des 
Speedometers…

 Diseñado para regatas
En el agua, la velocidad y las sensaciones brillan 
siempre por su presencia, sin concesiones en 
cuanto a fiabilidad, facilidad de utilización y segu-
ridad en la mar. Estos veleros sorprenderán por 

Sun Fast, performance and technology by Jeanneau

sus cualidades de navegación, rigidez de velamen 
y robustez.
Tanto en manos de una tripulación inexperta 
como en las de un devorador de millas, los Sun 
Fast sabrán mostrarse robustos, resueltamente 
festivos, con esta desconcertante facilidad de 
enloquecer la corredera sin esfuerzo…

 Progettato per la regatta
In acqua la velocità e le sensazioni sono elementi 
costanti, senza compromettere però l’affidabi-
lità, la semplicità di utilizzo e la sicurezza in mare. 
Queste barche a vela vi stupiranno per il loro 
carattere marino, la resistenza delle vele e la loro 
robustezza.
I Sun Fast, sia nelle mani di un equipaggio esperto 
che di principianti, sapranno dimostrarsi robusti, 
decisamente divertenti, con una sconcertante 
capacità a far girare il tachimetro senza alcuna 
fatica.
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Sun Fast, la performance et la technologie signées Jeanneau
Sun Fast, Leistung und Technologie von Jeanneau
Sun Fast, el rendimiento y la tecnología según Jeanneau
Sun Fast, la performance e la tecnologia firmata Jeanneau

HistoRy
1982  Exclusive supplier of the Sailing Tour 

de France / Fournisseur exclusif du 
Tour de France

Rush Royale 

Jeanneau Techniques Avancées

Pierre 1er, Fleury Michon, RMO

1984  Construction of the Fleury  
Michon 7 / Construction du Fleury 
Michon 7 (25.90m)

1990  A triple victory for Jeanneau /  
Une triple victoire pour Jeanneau

• Technical information on :
• Informations techniques sur :
• Alle technischen Informationen finden Sie auf :

• Toda la información técnica en :
• Tutte le informazioni tecniche su : 

www.sunfast.fr

 innovative technology
The Sun Fast benefit from the latest advances 
in construction by infusion moulding, insuring 
greater resistance and exceptional rigidity, all 
while considerably reducing weight. 
With a reduced, very consistent build weight 
from one boat to another, these two models 
have received high praise from top authorities 
in offshore sailing and racing (ISO, RSO, etc…).

 technologie innovante
Les Sun Fast bénéficient des dernières avan-
cées sur la construction en infusion, qui 
assurent une résistance et une rigidité excep-
tionnelles tout en réduisant considérablement 
le poids.
Avec un poids réduit et très constant d’un ba-
teau à l’autre, ces voiliers sont reconnus par 
les meilleures autorités en matière de naviga-
tion au large (ISO, RSO, etc…).

 tecnología innovadora
Los Sun Fast presentan los últimos avances en 
la construcción por infusión, asegurando una 
resistencia y una rigidez excepcionales, redu-
ciendo considerablemente el peso.
Con un peso de construcción reducido y muy 
constante de una embarcación a otra, estos 
veleros son reconocidos por las mayores auto-
ridades en materia de navegación en alta mar 
(ISO, RSO, etc…).

 innovative technologie
Die Sun Fast Modelle profitieren von den 
neusten Fortschritten der Konstrukstionstech-
nik durch Insusionsguß, versichern darüber 
hinaus größeren Widerstand, hohe Stabilität 
und geringes Gewicht.
Mit ihrem reduzierten, sehr konsequenten 
Baugewicht von einem Boot zum anderen, ha-
ben diese Modelle hohes Lob von den oberen 
Behörden im Hochsee-Segeln und Racing (ISO, 
RSO, etc...) erhalten.

 tecnologia innovativa
I Sun Fast si avvalgono delle ultime innova-
zioni nella costruzione in infusione, in grado di 
assicurare una resistenza ed una solidità ecce-
zionale, riducendo, al tempo stesso, il peso in 
modo considerevole. 
Con peso ridotto, in maniera molto uniforme 
da una barca all’altra, queste barche a vela 
sono riconosciute dalle più competenti auto-
rità in materia di navigazione d’altura (ISO, 
RSO, ecc…).

JOD 35

Sun Fast 52

Sun Fast 3600

1991  Jeanneau One design

1993  1st Sun Fast / 1er Sun Fast

2014  18th model of the range ! /  
18ème modèle de la gamme !



  Scan the QR code with your smartphone 
and discover the Sun Fast 3600.
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 The lightweight, powerful hull with its hard chine, twin 
rudders and lead keel contributes to this new Sun Fast’s 
speed, balance and stability on all tacks. Available with twin, 
composite tillers or wheel steering and choices in mainsheet 
management, the deck layout ensures easy handling through 
well thought-out ergonomics and optimised sailing functions, 
perfectly adapted to solo, doublehanded, and crewed regattas. 

 Grâce à sa coque à bouchain puissante et légère, ses 
doubles safrans et sa quille en plomb, ce nouveau Sun Fast 
saura conjuguer vitesse et stabilité de route à toutes les allures. 
En version barre à roue ou barre franche, toutes les manoeuvres 
sont facilitées grâce à une ergonomie de cockpit optimisée et 
fonctionnelle pour une navigation en solo, en double comme en 
équipage. 

 Dank seinem leichten und robusten V-förmigen Rumpf, sei-
ner Doppelklingen für das Seitenruder und seinem Blei-Kiel, ist 
die neue Sun Fast in der Lage, Schnelligkeit und Spurtreue bei 
jeder Geschwindigkeit zu kombinieren. In den Versionen Steuer-
rad oder Pinne werden alle Vorgänge durch die optimierte Ergo-
nomie und dem funktionalen Cockpit sowohl für Solo-Segler, zu 
zweit oder als Mannschaft erleichtert.

 Gracias a su casco con pantoque potente y ligero, su doble sis-
tema de gobierno y su quilla de plomo, este nuevo Sun Fast sabrá 
conjugar velocidad y estabilidad de rumbo a cualquier marcha. En 
versión timón de rueda o caña, todas las maniobras son más fáciles 
gracias a una ergonomía de bañera optimizada y funcional para una 
navegación en solitario o en doble, así como con tripulación.

 Grazie alla sua carena a V leggera e potente, il doppio timone 
e la chiglia in piombo, questo nuovo Sun Fast saprà combinare 
velocità e stabilità di rotta a tutte le andature. In versione timone 
a ruota o timone a barra, tutte le manovre sono rese agevoli gra-
zie all’ergonomia del pozzetto, ottimizzata e funzionale per una 
navigazione in solitaria, in due o con equipaggio.
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Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto :  .......................................  11.25 m / 36’ 10’’ 
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpflänge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo :  ........................................................  10.80 m / 35’ 5’’ 
Waterline length / Longueur flottaison / Länge Wasserlinie / Eslora a la flotacion / Lunghezza al galleggiamento :  .............  9.50 m / 31’ 2’’ 
Beam / Largeur hors tout / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo :  ................................................................  3.55 m / 11’ 7’’ 
Displacement / Déplacement lège / Verdrängung / Desplazamiento en rosca / Dislocamento leggero :  ....................  4.950 kg / 10.913 lbs 
Standard keel draft / Tirant d’eau lest standard / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio :  .............................................................  2.13 m / 6’11’’
Straight lead keel draft / Tirant d’eau quille droite plomb / Tiefgang gerade kiel/ Calado quilla recta/ Pescaggio chiglia dritta :  .2.18 m / 7’ 1’’
Engine power / Puiss. moteur / Motorleistung / Potencia motor / Otenza motore :  .............................................................  21 Hp / 15 Kw 
Cabins / Cabines / Kabinen / Cabinas / Cabine :  .................................................................................................................................  2 
Berths / Couchages / Kojen / Camas / Cucette :  ..................................................................................................................................  6 
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante :  ............................ 75 l / 20 US gal 
Water capacity / Capacité eau / Inhalt Wassertank / Depósito agua / Serbatoio acqua :  .................................................  100 l / 26 US Gal 
Standard - sail area / Surface voilure / Gesamtsegelfläche / Superficie velas estándar / Superficie vele standard :  .......  69,8 m2 / 751 Sq ft 
CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifikat / Certificación CE / Certificazione CE :  .............................................. A6 / B8 / C10 
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti :  ...................................................................................  Andrieu Yacht Design

• General specifications 
• Caractéristiques techniques 
• Technische daten  
• Características generales 
• Caratteristiche tecniche

3600
Sun Fast
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  Enjoy our video 
Scan the QR code with your smartphone 
and discover the Sun Fast 3200 video.
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3200Sun Fast R2

PROGRAM
Programme / programm / 

programa / programma 

SOlO-DOublehAnDeD
SOLO-DUO / EinhanD - DOPPELhänDig

 SOLO-DOUbLEhanDED  
(offshore)

CRew
ÉQUiPagE / CrEw  

TriPULaCiòn / EQUiPaggiO  
(inshore)

PuRe SAilbOAt  
RACinG

COUrSE PUrE 

rEinES raCing - 
SEgELbOOT

VELErO DE PUrO 
rEgaTEO

barCa Da PUra 
rEgaTa

Sun Fast 3200 R2

open cockpit / Cockpit ouvert /
offenes Cockpit / Bañera abierta / 
Pozzetto aperto 

Carbon mast / Mât carbone 
Carbon-Mast / mastil en carbono / 
Albero in carbonio

Sun Fast 3200 R2

open cockpit / Cockpit ouvert /
offenes Cockpit / Bañera abierta / 
Pozzetto aperto 

Carbon mast / Mât carbone /  
Carbon-Mast / mastil en carbono / 
Albero in carbonio

Lead keel / Lest plomb /Blei - Kiel / 
Quilla en plomo / Chiglia in piombo

FASt CRuiSe

CrOiSiÈrE raPiDE

SChnELLES CrUiSEn

faST CrUiSE

faST CrUiSE

Sun Fast 3200 standard

Sun Fast 3200 Open cockpit

Sun Fast 3200 standard

Sun Fast 3200 Open cockpit

+ +

+ +

+

Carbon mast / Mât Carbone  
Carbon-Mast / Mastil en carbono 
/ Albero in carbonio

Open cockpit
Cockpit ouvert 
offenes Cockpit
Bañera abierta
Pozzetto aperto

Lead keel  
lest plomb

Blei - Kiel
Quilla en plomo

Chiglia in piombo

Options details / détail des options / Optionen / Zubehör / detalles de  las opciones  / detagli delle opzioni 

A version even more efficient: 1st and 2Nd of spi ouest France

Une version encore plus performante !  - 1er et 2ème du Spi Ouest france 2016

Eine noch effizientere Version - 1. und 2. Platz bei Spi Ouest france

Una version aun mas eficiente - Primero y segundo en el Spi Ouest france

Una versione ancora più performante - Primo e secondo classificato allo Spi Ouest france
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Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto : ............................................ 10,10 m / 33’1’’
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpflänge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo : ............................................................... 9,78 m / 32’
Waterline length / Longueur flottaison / Länge Wasserlinie / Eslora a la flotacion / Lunghezza al galleggiamento : ......... 8,55 m / 28’
Beam / Largeur hors tout / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo : ................................................................ 3,48 m / 11’ 5’’
Displacement / Déplacement lège GTE / Verdrängung / Desplazamiento en rosca / Dislocamento leggero : ............... 3.400 kg / 7.496 lbs
Standard keel draft / Tirant d’eau lest standard / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio : .............................................................. 1,90 m / 6’ 2’’
Straight lead keel draft / Tirant d’eau quille droite plomb / Tiefgang gerade kiel/ Calado quilla recta/ Pescaggio chiglia dritta : 1.90 m / 6’ 2’’
Engine power / Puiss. moteur / Motorleistung / Potencia motor / Otenza motore : ................................................. 15 Hp / 11 Kw
Cabins / Cabines / Kabinen / Cabinas / Cabine : ............................................................................................................................... 2
Berths / Couchages / Kojen / Camas / Cucette : ................................................................................................................................ 6
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante : ............................ 75 l / 20 US gal
Water capacity / Capacité eau / Inhalt Wassertank / Depósito agua / Serbatoio acqua : .................................................. 80 l / 21 US gal
Standard - sail area / Surface voilure / Gesamtsegelfläche / Superficie velas estándar / Superficie vele standard : ........ 56,2 m2 / 605 Sq ft
CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifikat / Certificación CE / Certificazione CE : ....................................................... A 6
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti : ............................................................... Andrieu Yacht Design

• General specifications 
• Caractéristiques techniques 
• Technische daten  
• Características generales 
• Caratteristiche tecniche

3200
Sun Fast

11



12

Co
nc

ep
tio

n 
Bl

eu
 C

om
’ C

èd
re

 -
 w

w
w.

bl
eu

co
m

ce
dr

e.
co

m
 -

 M
is

e 
à 

jo
ur

 J
ui

lle
t 2

01
6 

- T
ex

te
s,

 p
ho

to
s 

et
 il

lu
st

ra
tio

ns
 n

on
 c

on
tra

ct
ue

lle
s 

- 
Cr

éd
it 

ph
ot

os
 : 

J-
M

 L
io

t -
 R

ol
da

n 
- 

J.
J.

 B
er

ni
er

 -
 F.

 V
an

 M
el

le
gh

am
 e

t J
ak

ez

Jeanneau, 32 avenue des Sables - CS 30529 - 85505 Les Herbiers cedex - France - Tél. (33) 2 51 64 20 20

Les modèles photographiés ne sont pas contractuels et peuvent être présentés avec 
des options. Les décorations intérieures et extérieures ainsi que les équipements 
divers peuvent être modifiés sans préavis.

Photographs of these presented models are not contractually binding, and may in-
clude optional equipment. Interior and exterior decoration as well as equipment may 
be modified without prior notice.

www.jeanneau.com

Réseau international JEANNEAU 
disponible sur :
JEANNEAU International dealer network 
available at :

sun odyssey
Elegance and performance 
Elégance et performance.

Jeanneau yacht
 Luxury and ocean sailing 
Luxe et grande croisière.

sun odyssey Ds
Space and comfort 
Espace et confort. 

Sun Odyssey, Sun Odyssey DS, Jeanneau Yacht, Sun Fast… il y a forcément un Jeanneau qui vous 
ressemble ! A découvrir sur www.jeanneau.com ou chez votre concessionnaire Jeanneau.

Sun Odyssey, Sun Odyssey DS, Jeanneau Yacht, Sun Fast… with so many models to choose from, 
there is sure to be a Jeanneau with your name on it! Discover all these and more at www.jeanneau.
com, or at your local Jeanneau Dealership.

sun Fast
  Race short-handed or with crew.  
Course en solitaire comme en équipage.

Jeanneau enjoys Environmental & Quality Certification.
Jeanneau bénéficie de la Certification Environnement & Qualité.

Jeanneau hat das Zertifikat Umweltqualität erhalten.
Jeanneau se beneficia de la Certificación Medioambiental & Calidad.

Jeanneau ha ottenuto il Certificato Qualità & Ambiente.


